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Slit tubes
series

電線ハーネス束の集束と保護が同時に行えます。
非常に軽く、柔軟性にも優れています。
延長方向にスリット加工がしてあり、電線の収納が容易に
行えます。

Bundles electrical wire harnesses and protects them at the same time.
Very lightweight and �exible
Slits provided in the extension direction allow for easy placement of wires.

RoHS指令準拠
compliant

plastic fastener-J-03

特　長 Features

品番表 Product list

スリットチューブ ST

ST-03
ST-05
ST-07
ST-10
ST-13
ST-15
ST-19
ST-22
ST-25
ST-28

品　番
Product code

3.2
5.3
7.4
10.7
13.2
15.3
19.5
22.3
25.2
28.4

φA(mm)

5.2
7.5
10.2
14.1
17.5
19.5
23.7
27.1
30.0
33.8

φB(mm)

（2.2）
（2.3）
（2.7）
（2.7）
（3.5）
（3.6）
（3.6）
（4.3）
（4.3）
（4.4）

(C)(mm)

0.20
0.20
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.30
0.35
0.35

300
100 (1500)
50 (1000)
50 (500)
30 (350)
30 (300)
30 (200)
20 (140)
20 (120)
20 (100)

Length per roll (m)*D(mm) 一巻の長さ（m）※

品番表 Product list

ST-03-FC
ST-07-FC
ST-10-FC

品　番
Product code

3.2
7.4
10.7

φA(mm)

5.2
10.2
14.1

φB(mm)

（2.2）
（2.7）
（2.7）

(C)(mm)

0.20
0.20
0.20

1000
1000
500

Length per roll (m)D(mm) 一巻の長さ（m）

本　　　　社：TEL.03-3727-7721（代）FAX.03-3727-6881　大阪営業所: TEL.072-631-5111　FAX.072-631-5112
名古屋営業所：TEL.052-262-2617　 　FAX.052-262-2618　静岡営業所: TEL.055-981-3551　FAX.055-981-3553

TAKEUCHI INDUSTRY Co.,Ltd Head o�ce :TEL.+81-3-3727-1931/7721  FAX.+81-3-3727-1961/6881

使用材料/Standard material................................難燃性ポリプロピレン/Flame-retardant polypropylene

使用温度範囲/Operating temperature range .... -45℃～95℃ /-45°C to 95°C

使用温度範囲/Operating temperature range .... -40℃～85℃ /-40°C to 85°C

色 /Color ..................................................................黒/Black

Flexible slit tubes
series

材料を変更し、柔軟性を追及しました。
Change the material, �exibility has improved.

RoHS指令準拠
compliant

特　長 Features

フレキシブルスリットチューブ ST-FC

使用材料/Standard material................................低密度ポリエチレン/Low density polyethylene

色 /Color ..................................................................半透明/Translucent color

※カッコ内は大箱仕様の長さとなります。ご注文の際はどちらかお選びいただけます。
※FWTシリーズの電線挿入工具が使用できます。
* Values in parentheses ( ) indicate the lengths of products packaged in large boxes. Select either length when placing your order.
* The wire insertion tool for the FWT series can be used.

Electronic fastener products

Electronic fastener products

エレクトロニックファスナープロダクツ


